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MINI MULTIPLE TRIMLESS

MINI MULTIPLE TRIMLESS 2X LED RETROFIT

Art. Nr. 11440102

After twenty years still one of the architect's favorites. Mini multiple
trimless, with its minimalistic features becomes part of the interior. Its
dark or white casing vanishes when switching on the light. The versatile
Multiple leaves nothing to the imagination with the technology on full
display, allowing this luminaire to fit well into both a minimalist and an
industrial-chic environment. The gimbaled system allows you to direct
the light source at any angle of your chouce. Connect Mini multiple

trimless with Smart by adding the Smart frontrings to your recessed spot.

WARMWHITE
2700K/ CRI 90+

MEDIUM
25°

black 11440102

11440109

complete white struc

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

¢

The luminaire is

sold with a bulb of
the energy class:

874/2012 “

2x LED Gu10 5.5W
transfo/gear notrequired
1203 w103 h 130
1.2kg

0.1 m

230V

IP20

960°

22000 hrs

90

778 Lm

71 Lm/W

14

v -35°/+35°

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE1.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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RECESSED-FRAME

ACCESSORIES

10460230

RECESSED FRAME MINI MULTIPLE TRIMLESS 2X

CONBOX

10440230 | CONBOX 237X158X130X315
HUE-BULB

70000613 PHILIPS HUE RGBW GU10 BULB 6.5W
70000621 PHILIPS HUE TUNABLE WHITE GU10 BULB 5.5W
HUE-BRIDGE

70000616 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE EU

70000617 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE UK
HUE-DEVICE

70000614 PHILIPS HUE DIMMER SWITCH
70000615 PHILIPS HUE TAP SWITCH

70000847 PHILIPS HUE SENSOR
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